

Pachet materiale de constructii 1

I.D.: 45255694

Data publicarii	20.03.20	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 462,64 RON - 462,64 RON

Descriere: RACORD FLEXIBIL 2 BUC x 5.88 RON= 11.76RON NIPLU AL 1 BUC x 2.52 RON= 2.52RON TEU 1 BUC x 7.98 RON= 7.98RON ROBINET 1 BUC x 14.28 RON= 14.28RON ADAPTOR 3 BUC x 2.94 RON= 8.82RON LACAT 1 BUC x 11.34 RON= 11.34RON TUB PVC 4 BUC x 2.1 RON= 8.4RON TEU ALAMA 4 BUC x 9.24 RON= 36.96RON TEFLON 4 BUC x 6.72 RON= 26.88RON NIPLU ALAMA 5 BUC x 5.46 RON= 27.3RON NIPLU 3 BUC x 2.1 RON= 6.3RON CANEPA 1 BUC x 2.1 RON= 2.1RON CUTTER 1 BUC x 6.3 RON= 6.3RON LACAT 1 BUC x 10.08 RON= 10.08RON BEC 1 BUC x 21 RON= 21RON GALEATA 3 BUC x 8.4 RON= 25.2RON GALEATA 3 BUC x 5.04 RON= 15.12RON STERGATOR PICIOR 4 BUC x 10.08 RON= 40.32RON STERGATOR PICIOR 2 BUC x 17.64 RON= 35.28RON FURTUN APA 30 BUC x 2.52 RON= 75.6RON CUPLA RAPIDA 2 BUC x 2.52 RON= 5.04RON SURUB CU DIBLU SI SAIBA 4 BUC x 2.47 RON= 9.88RON CABLU 3X1,5 5 BUC x 2.52 RON= 12.6RON MANUSI 2 BUC x 7.14 RON= 14.28RON PRELUNGITOR 1 BUC x 17.64 RON= 17.64RON ADAPTOR 3 PRIZA 1 BUC x 9.66 RON= 9.66RON
